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Deformationsmessung

Nullmessung 17.12.2019

Soll-Ist Ost [mm] 25.08.2020
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Deformationsmessung

Nullmessung 17.12.2019

Soll-Ist Nord [mm] 25.08.2020

1LO     
1

1LU     
-2

1RO     
-4

1RU     
-4

4O      
-3

4U      
-1

6O      
4

6U      
4

8O      
1

8U      
2

10O     
3

10U     
7

12O     
3

12U     
4

35O     
-12

35U     
-13

36O     
-12

36U     
-11

37O     
-14

37U     
-18

39O     
-16

39U     
-16

41O     
-18

41U     
-16

43O     
-13

43U     
-11

45O     
-11

45U     
-9

47O     
-9

47U     
-9

49O     
-10

49U     
-12

51O     
-12

51U     
-12

53O     
-19

53U     
-16

55O     
-18

55U     
-17

57O     
-17

57U     
-17

59O     
-16

59U     
-18

61O     
-18

61U     
-17

62LO    
-16

62LU    
-14

62MO    
-16

62MU    
-16

62RO    
-21

62RU    
-16

-50
-4

0
-3

0
-2

0
-1

0
0

1
0

20
3

0
4

0
5

0

H
ö

h
e

n
än

d
e

ru
n

g
  

[m
m

]

Deformationsmessung

Nullmessung 17.12.2019

Soll-Ist Höhe [mm] 25.08.2020

mg
M+P_Schild

mg
M+P GmbH

mg
Beschriftung
nicht verwenden, Messstörung !!!

mg
Beschriftung
nicht verwenden, Messstörung !!!

mg
Beschriftung
nicht verwenden, Messstörung !!!




